


PRIMARY SCHOOL ADMISSIONS TIMETABLE  2016-2017

Application process opens
Monday 16 November 2015


Closing date for applications
Friday 15 January 2016


Details of applications sent to other local authorities
By Friday 12 February 2016


Details of applications for Bradford district VA, foundation and academies sent to relevant schools
By Friday 19 February 2016


VA, foundation schools and academies to provide the Admissions Team with ranked lists of offers
by Friday 4 March 2016


First cycle of exchange of potential offers with other local authorities 
by Friday 11 March  2016


Final exchange of provisional allocations with other local authorities
by Thursday 24 March 2016


List of allocated pupils available on BSO (confidential until national offer day, 16 April) 
By Friday 15 April 2016


Online applicants receive an email confirming allocated school 
Saturday 16 April 2016 (‘national offer day’)


All parents should receive an allocation letter via primary /nursery schools or Royal Mail
Monday 18 April 2016


Deadline for return of acceptance slips/ waiting list forms
Tuesday 3 May 2016


Closing date for return of appeal forms
Monday 16 May 2016


Appeal hearings take place
Monday 13 June – Friday 6 August 2016 


Waiting lists are closed
31 July 2017
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